
E-mail: itijmu@gmail.com 

The Principal, 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JAMMU 

Govt. Degree College, 
Marh, Jammu. 

GOvernment of Jammu& Kashmir 

No:-ITI/Jmu/2024/8-82 

Ref: 

Sir, 

Subject: -Completion of Internship. 

(AKUN0OR ROAD, PILLAR NO. 10, 8HAKTI NAGAR JAMMU) 
Ph. No. 0191-404 2259 

Encl-l leat 

Copy to the: 

ii 
|Indrtrd Transg kaznte 

Website: www.itijammu.in 

Dated: l2.08.2024 

Letter No. GDCM/2024-25/361 dated 03.07.2024 & letter no. 
ITI/Jmu/2024/780-81 dated 11.07.2024. 

Kindly refer to the above quoted subject and office letters. In this 
context, the list of students who have completed their Internship in 
Computer Hardware and Network Maintenance at Govt. ITI Jammu w.e.f 15"1 
July 2024 to 01 August 2024 is enclosed herewith for further necessary 

action at your end please. 

Yours faithfully 

(Er. AR. SEIKH) 
Principal 

Jammu 
Industrial Training Institute 

1. Joint Director, Skill Development Department, Jammu for information. 



E-mail: itijmu@gmail.com 

OFFICE 0F THE PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JAMMU 

1 

S.No. Name of the 

2. 

List of students who have completed their Internship in Computer Hardware 
and Network Maintenance at Govt. ITI Jammu. 

3 
4. 

5. 
6. 

7. 

8 
9 

10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 

Student 
Shivam Raina 

(AKHNOOR ROAD, PILLAR NO, 10, SHAKTI NAGAR JAMMU) 
Ph. No. 0191-4042259 

Vishal Jalotra 

Government of Jammu & Kashmir 

Baljeet Singh 
Sourav Kumar 

Pawneet 
Ashish Basson 

Kumar 

Saloni Rakwal 
Shilpa Saini 

Manjeet Singh 

Bhaskar 
Sharma 

Abhimanyu 
Sharma 
Mohit Sakolia 
Diksha Devi 

Komal Bhagat 

Parentage 

Suresh Kumar 

Sh. Kuldeep Raina 

Honey Arora 
Geetanjali Devi 
Neenu Sharma Sh. Krishan Lal 

Gourav Singh 

Sh. Inderjeet 
Sharma 

Konika Sharma Sh. Gopal Chand 

Sh. Maan Singh 
Sh. Raj Kumar 
Sh. Harbans Lal 
Sh. Balbir Kumar 

Sh. Vijay Singh 
Sh. Darshan Singh 
Sh. Mohinder 
Singh 
Sh. Sanjay Kumar 
Sh. Sukhdev Singh 

Sh. Devinder 
Kumar 
Sh. Ashwani 
Sharma 
Sh. Madan Lal 

Sh. Subash 
Chander 
Sh. Tarsem Lal 

Sh. Shyam Lal 
Sh. Gulchain Singh 

Semester 

5th 

5th 

5th 
5th 
sth 

sth 

5th 
5th 
5th 
5th 

sth 

5th 

5th 

sth 

Website: www.itijammu.in 

Major Contact No. 

Subject 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

ChemistrY 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 

Industral Transg ingttute 

Chemistry 

Physics 
Physics 

9682172954 

Physics 

9906894403 

9682531660 
9541160631 

Chemistry 
Chemistry 8899825531 

8899193433 

7051227259 

Physics 9797373034 

9541237087 

7051383447 
7298156179 
8899491897 

Mathematics 7051690586 

Mathematics 9906231415 

Mathematics 9906092001 

Mathematics 8082189387 
Mathematics 7051234931 

Mathematics 7051845079 
Mathematics 9596493543 

Education 9149870978 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

