Government of Jammu & Kashmir





(AKHNOOR ROAD, PILLAR NO. 10, SHAKTI NAGAR JAMMU)

Ph. No. 0191-4042259

Website: www.itijammu.in

The Principal, Govt. Degree College, Marh, Jammu.

E-mail: itijmu@gmail.com

No:-ITI/Jmu/2024/ 9 & 1-62

Dated: -/2..08.2024

Subject: - Completion of Internship.

Ref:

Letter No. GDCM/2024-25/361 dated 03.07.2024 & letter no.

ITI/Jmu/2024/780-81 dated 11.07.2024.

Sir,

Kindly refer to the above quoted subject and office letters. In this context, the list of students who have completed their Internship in Computer Hardware and Network Maintenance at Govt. ITI Jammu w.e.f 15th July 2024 to 01st August 2024 is enclosed herewith for further necessary action at your end please.

Encl-1 Leaf

Yours faithfully

(Er. A.R. SHEIKH) **Principal Industrial Training Institute**

Jammu

Copy to the:-

1. Joint Director, Skill Development Department, Jammu for information.

0

Government of Jammu & Kashmir



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, JAMMU
(AKHNOOR ROAD, PILLAR NO. 10, SHAKTI NAGAR JAMMU)

Website: www.itijammu.in

E-mail: itijmu@gmail.com

Ph. No. 0191-4042259

List of students who have completed their Internship in Computer Hardware and Network Maintenance at Govt. ITI Jammu.

S.No.	Name of the Student	Parentage	Semester	Major Subject	Contact No.
1.	Shivam Raina	Sh. Kuldeep Raina	5 th	Chemistry	9682172954
2.	Vishal Jalotra	Sh. Inderjeet Sharma	5 th	Chemistry	9906894403
3.	Baljeet Singh	Sh. Maan Singh	5 th	Chemistry	9682531660
4.	Sourav Kumar	Sh. Raj Kumar	5 th	Chemistry	9541160631
5.	Ashish Basson	Sh. Harbans Lal	5 th	Chemistry	8899193433
6.	Pawneet Kumar	Sh. Balbir Kumar	5 th	Chemistry	7051227259
7.	Saloni Rakwal	Sh. Vijay Singh	5 th	Chemistry	9541237087
8.	Shilpa Saini	Sh. Darshan Singh	5 th	Chemistry	8899825531
9.	Manjeet Singh	Sh. Mohinder Singh	5 th	Physics	9797373034
10.	Honey Arora	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	5 th	Physics	7051383447
11.	Geetanjali Devi	Sh. Sukhdev Singh	5 th	Physics	7298156179
12.	Neenu Sharma	Sh. Krishan Lal	5 th	Physics	8899491897
13.	Konika Sharma	Sh. Gopal Chand	5 th	Mathematics	7051690586
14.	Bhaskar Sharma	Sh. Devinder Kumar	5 th	Mathematics	9906231415
15.	Abhimanyu Sharma	Sh. Ashwani Sharma	5 th	Mathematics	9906092001
16.	Mohit Sakolia	Sh. Madan Lal	5 th	Mathematics	8082189387
17.	Diksha Devi	Sh. Subash Chander	5 th	Mathematics	7051234931
18.	Komal Bhagat	Sh. Tarsem Lal	5 th	Mathematics	7051845079
19.	Suresh Kumar	Sh. Shyam Lal	5 th	Mathematics	9596493543
20.	Gourav Singh	Sh. Gulchain Singh	5 th	Education	9149870978